Position

Senior Administrative Assistant
City Mayor

City Council Members
City Council Members
City Council Members
City Council Members
Council Assistant
Council Assistant
Council Assistant
Council Assistant
Council Assistant

Council Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove

Department

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

Total Wages

$57,205
$18,600
$18,600
$18,600
$18,600
$18,600
$7,332
$1,596
$897
$570
$360
$156

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$16,786
$10,908

$9,676
$12,636
$12,127
$1,594
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



