Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Administrative Assistant		Elk Grove	City Council	\$57,205	\$16,786
City Mayor		Elk Grove	City Council	\$18,600	\$10,908
City Council Members		Elk Grove	City Council	\$18,600	\$9,676
City Council Members		Elk Grove	City Council	\$18,600	\$12,636
City Council Members		Elk Grove	City Council	\$18,600	\$12,127
City Council Members		Elk Grove	City Council	\$18,600	\$1,594
Council Assistant		Elk Grove	City Council	\$7,332	\$0
Council Assistant		Elk Grove	City Council	\$1,596	\$0
Council Assistant		Elk Grove	City Council	\$897	\$0
Council Assistant		Elk Grove	City Council	\$570	\$0
Council Assistant		Elk Grove	City Council	\$360	\$0
Council Assistant		Elk Grove	City Council	\$156	\$0